• $1,861.12 within nine hundred and thirty (930) days of the entry of this Order;  
• $1,861.12 within nine hundred and sixty (960) days of the entry of this Order;  
• $1,861.12 within nine hundred and ninety (990) days of the entry of this Order;  
• $1,861.12 one thousand and twenty (1,020) days of the entry of this Order;  
• $1,861.12 within one thousand and fifty (1,050) days of entry of this Order; and 
• $1,861.12 within one thousand and eighty (1,080) days of the entry of this Order.  

Payments shall be applied first to post order interest, which accrues pursuant to SEC Rule 

of Practice 600 and/or pursuant to 31 U.S.C. § 3717.  Prior to making the final payment set forth 
herein, Respondent shall contact the staff of the Commission for the amount due.